
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Brett Koonce (12) (SUL) 

285 
8-9 February 2008 

#2 Abbas Laymoun (11) F;5:50 
Champion 

BYE 

#4 Shane Delery (11) (JES) 

Laterrance Walker (12) (HNT) 

BYE 

BYE 
Jonathan Zytoskee (11) (AIR) 

#6 Paige Malveaux (10) (LAF) 

Sebastian Pastor (12) (COV) 

Justin Jurabo (9) (HNV) 

#8 Tanner Baldus (11) (MND) 

Gabriel Alexander (12) (GK) 

Alex Griffin (11) (SLD) 

BYE 

BYE 

#5 Thomas Harvey (11) (DUT) 
BYE 

BYE 

BYE 
#3 Jeremy Girlinghouse (11) (EA) 

#3 Jeremy Girlinghouse (11) F;0:26 

#2 Abbas Laymoun (11) (STA) 
BYE 

Trent Kropog (12) (BM) 
John Bertucci (9) (RUM) 
BYE 
#7 Lee Morgan (11) (STP) 

Paul Rubio (9) (COM) 

Zach Starks (9) (CHM) 
Tyler Duvall (10) (CAT) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Max Newman (10) (FON) 

#1 B. Koonce (12) F;2:49 

#2 A. Laymoun (11) F;1:34 

#2 A. Laymoun (11) F;DEF 

#3 J. Girlinghouse (11) F;3:19 

#5 T. Harvey (11) F;3:23 

#1 B. Koonce (12) D;1-0 

#1 B. Koonce (12) F;1:05 

#8 T. Baldus (11) F;0:51 

#5 T. Harvey (11) F;1:09 

#4 S. Delery (11) D;7-2 

#3 J. Girlinghouse (11) F;2:54 

#6 P. Malveaux (10) F;3:55 

#7 L. Morgan (11) F;1:11 

#2 A. Laymoun (11) F;1:11 
#2 A. Laymoun (11) 

J. Zytoskee (11) 

J. Bertucci (9) D;11-8 

#7 L. Morgan (11) 

#6 P. Malveaux (10) 

P. Rubio (9) 

T. Duvall (10) F;0:24 

#3 J. Girlinghouse (11) 

#4 S. Delery (11) 

L. Walker (12) F;1:54 

J. Jurabo (9) 

#5 T. Harvey (11) 

#8 T. Baldus (11) 

G. Alexander (12) 

M. Newman (10) F;3:10 

#1 B. Koonce (12) 

BYE 

BYE 

Trent Kropog (12) (BM) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Zach Starks (9) (CHM) 

BYE 

BYE 

Sebastian Pastor (12) (COV) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Alex Griffin (11) (SLD) 
A. Griffin (11) 

Jonathan Zytoskee (11) (AIR) 

BYE 

John Bertucci (9) (RUM) 

BYE 

Paul Rubio (9) (COM) 

S. Pastor (12) 

Tyler Duvall (10) (CAT) 

Z. Starks (9) 

Laterrance Walker (12) (HNT) 

BYE 

Justin Jurabo (9) (HNV) 

T. Kropog (12) 

Gabriel Alexander (12) (GK) 

BYE 

Max Newman (10) (FON) 
M. Newman (10) 

T. Kropog (12) F;0:21 

J. Jurabo (9) 

L. Walker (12) F;1:33 

S. Pastor (12) F;0:56 

P. Rubio (9) 

J. Zytoskee (11) F;1:46 

J. Bertucci (9) 

T. Kropog (12) F;0:53 

L. Walker (12) F;2:01 

#7 Lee Morgan (11) (STP) 

#8 Tanner Baldus (11) (MND) 

79 

80 

81 

82 

S. Pastor (12) F;4:00 

J. Zytoskee (11) F;2:15 

#4 Shane Delery (11) (JES) 

#4 S. Delery (11) F;1:47 

#8 T. Baldus (11) F;0:57 

L. Walker (12) F;FOR 

T. Kropog (12) F;1:53 

#5 Thomas Harvey (11) (DUT) 

L. Walker (12) F;1:41 

#4 S. Delery (11) M;11-1 

#3 Jeremy Girlinghouse (11) (EA) 

#4 Shane Delery (11) F;1:56 

#4 S. Delery (11) M;13-3 

#5 T. Harvey (11) F;3:57 

L. Walker (12) 

#3 J. Girlinghouse (11) 

Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I191 

192 

193 

194 

198 

197 

196 

195 

381 

382 

384 

383 

497 

498 

570 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#6 Paige Malveaux (10) (LAF) 

273 

274 

275 

276 
556 

385 

386 

388 

387 

444 

443 

442 

441 

499 

500 

527 

528 

555 

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA 


